1 Scope
This specification applies to the HDSB series of multilayer chip sharp bead.
2 Product Identification
HDSB   1005    A    750   T   -LF
  ①     ②    ③    ④   ⑤   ⑥
① Product Symbol(HDSB:)
② Dimensions(3)
③ Material Code

Operating Temperature Range : -55 to +125℃
 Storage Temperature Range : -55 to +125℃
Customer Part No. HONGDA Part No.
Impedance
(Ω)
±25%
Z Test
Frequency
(MHz)
Rdc
(Ω)
max
Rated Current
(mA)
max
0402,10 Ohm HDSB1005A 100T-LF 10 100 0.10 600
0402,30 Ohm HDSB1005A300T-LF 30 100 0.10 600
0402,47 Ohm HDSB1005A470T-LF 47 100 0.35 300
0402,68 Ohm HDSB1005A 680T-LF 68 100 0.40 300
0402,75 Ohm HDB1005A750T -LF 75 100 0.40 300
0402,120 Ohm HDSB1005A 121T-LF 120 100 0.55 300
0402,220 Ohm HDSB1005A 221T-LF 220 100 0.70 200
0402,240 Ohm HDSB1005A 241T-LF 240 100 0.70 200
0603,30 Ohm HDSB1608A300T-LF 30 100 0.15 300
0603,60 Ohm HDSB1 608A600T-LF 60 100 0.20 300
0603,120 Ohm HDSB1608A121T-LF 120 100 0.30 200
0603,220 Ohm HDSB1608A221T-LF 240 100 0.55 200
0603,300 Ohm HDSB1608A301T-LF 300 100 0.70 200
0603,600 Ohm HDSB1608A601T-LF 600 100 1.10 200
0603,1000 Ohm HDSB1608A 102T-LF 1000 100 1.50 200
Email: sales@hongdacap.com.hk     Web: www.hongdacap.com.hk
Skype: Hongdacapacitors                         Tel: +86 (0)769  82207248
HDSB1005A 100T  HDSB1005A300T